\V With Effect from
18 May 2022

N[O OMANARID™
Schedule of Tariffs asw i Js2a

SME Finance

adall A gial) g 5 _suall S &l S gal

Working Capital through Commodity Murabaha

Aol pally Jalad) Jlall (i

Profit rate(1% payable in advance - non-refundable)

12% p.a Flat

<l Gyin 12%

(32t _ye Lodia ad33 % 1) o)l Jaxa

Commodity Murabaha finance (secured by 100% cash LG)

8% p.a Flat

s G i 8%

(%100 (s lanns) gl Gl e 33

Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)**
Goods Finance (Murabaha)

Profit rate(1% payable in advance - non-refundable)

12% p.a

12% p.a Flat

Lsis 12%

<l Gyin 12%

ol e aladl die gl o SV e
(Al sall) adlagd) Jy gas
(83rinne e Ladia 1835 % 1) el Jand

Commodity Murabaha finance (secured by 100% cash LG)

8% p.a Flat

< G5 8%

(%100 3 uaas) gl dayl e s 5l Jona

Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)**
Auto Murabaha - Corporate
Profit Rate - New Car

12% p.a

Min 5.0% Flat p.a

L 12%

e amS i Gy 5%

) el die gl o 5V
(Sl gall) &l ) day) sa
530 8 jlandl - a3l Janal

Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)**
Floos

12% p.a

L 12%

** ol e Calat sie gyl o SV s
sl

Ojoor (WPS)

Product Pricing (on account of employer)

Profit rate: Minimum 9.90% Flat p.a <l G5 9.9% 2z ) Jand
Profit rate: Maximum 12% Flat p.a el G sl 12% el any ) Jaes
Profit rate: Secured with Wakala 5.00% Flat p.a <l i 5% A Glasay ) Jazs
Profit rate: Secured with corporate guarantee 6.00% Flat p.a <l G5l 6% (e 3a Olaszay gl Jansl
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)** 12% p.a Lsin 12% ool e alail) xie g ally o ) alu

(0s2Y) ey all2) ol
M‘g;\..ac__ﬁ.u;‘;\c G:“A‘eﬂJ

1 - 10 employees Set up fee - one off AED 525 a2 ) 525 B3a) 93 ya - (pidaga 10-1 &) ya) g )
10 - 25 employees set up fee - one off AED 262.5 a8 262.50 Bas) 95 e addi - ila 50 25 -10 &) 2 asmf
25+ employees set up fee - one off AED 105 a2 1 105 3 55 0 - il 30 25 (e ST o) ol o e ]
Monthly No-Salary Processing Fee (effective 01Jun2019) AED 5.25 per card 4daill aa 525,25 (2019 581 e ddy) L) G pa adel 4 5l o g JI
Card issuance fee per card - one time Baa) o8 ya - Adldanll Hlaal
<10 Employees AED 15.75 o »215.75 onibise 10 o i
>10 <25 Employees AED 10.50 ~ 2 10.50 cila e 25 e JH 510 o0 S
>25 <100 Employees AED 7.35 2227.35 il 30 100 il 25 e S
>100 Employees AED 6.30 22 »26.30 ilh 0 100 (e S
Card Services Fees per card per employee per month i) & Cala ge JS A8y JS AU iAo g ]
<10 Employees AED 7.35 per load ok dgles S aa 27,35 ik 5e 10 02

Finance against pledge of National Bonds Certificate
Processing fee (Min AED 100 - Max AED 2,500)

>10 <25 Employees AED 7.35 per load ok dgles U< a2 7,35 il ga 25 (e Jil5 10 e S

>25 <100 Employees AED 6.30 per load ol ke JS aa 0 6.30 il 50 100 <8 25 (e siSI

>100 Employees AED 5.25 per load ol dgdes JS aa 2 5.25 il 54 100 (e S

Bank Account transfer AED 5.25 a2 35,25 ghras Sl Jisny
. . , Changes from case to case, 38 a8 530 Al ) Ala e s I .

Per Salary Information File (SIF) processing Minimum of AED 0 i i) e slaa Cala g ja)

Card Cancellation (Charged to employee or employer) AED 52.50 a2 2 52.50 Jeall cabia 5| Cala gall (1o auadd) dda) clal

Al ol & gual) Balgdi cA L Jilla adiill o gadl)
(p2° 2500 oadl 3n - 283100 9 38) ¢ a) ase)

Setup fee (Min AED 100 - Max AED 2,500) 1.05% 1.05% (p22 2500 il 2n - a2 33100 3 33) 7 )l 6l 52 ey»ul
Profit 7.5% Reducing p.a L g Lailite 7.5% ol Jand
For All Financing 1% P.M Logdi a2 2 1% ATYYui JFRVEN

Wakalah sl

Letters of Guarantee Oladdall clilad

Processing fee AED 1050 ~221050 sl o) a g
Build-up margin Fees AED 1050 21050 Olascal) (iala Jasii ¢) ja) o guf
Wakalah Investment Fee Case per case basis g e A S Baa o Alla JS aaa Sy ldiiud o g )
Per Amendment AED 78.75 a2 278.75 Jeaas JY
Amendment with extension AED 262.50 a2 )2 262.50 LA xa Jpaed
Labor Guarantee Jad) clilea

Processing fee Nil ps) (5N sl ) asm )
Build up margin Fees AED 315 #1315 Olasal) Jlala i o) ja psmf
Ministry of Labour Fee AED 26.25 a2 31 26.25 Sanll ) )5 u»ul
Cancellation fees AED 210 a2 2210 slal) ogu )

Al Lyl (38 5all B yumall e sl AT o8y (o 5usill o8 gl Jgan

Schedule of Tariffs is subject to Central Bank and Company policy changes from time to time

e Jsank] BLALI Tashll T yusd Aol Lol aguny pran

All Service Charges are inclusive of applicable VAT

Falok Tayyebltub < llS

info@mawarid.ae
www.mawarid.ae

Tel: 04 304 0888
Fax: 04 423 0622

Dubai, P.O. Box 212121,
United Arab Emirates




S~ N M 2003
| QOMANARID ™

Schedule of Tariffs as« ) Jsi

Retail Finance 318N Ja gl

‘ Floosi rasld ) Y Jyeal
Profit rate: Minimum 9.90% Flat p.a <l G 5ie 9.9% S as i Jae
Profit rate: Maximum 12% Flat p.a <l Gyin 12% a1 ) Jaea
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 200 2 200 **Jaull e Caladl xie g all o 5V adae

Thameen Finance Ol g -1 8 (g gt
Profit payment 12% Flat p.a <6 G 12% (<28) )l Jore
Principal and Profit payment 15% Reducing p.a Gsin pailiie 15% )+ bl Al
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 200 a3 200 Aol ge alail) vie ¢l o) Y adia

Auto Murabaha - Individual 330 -l ) Aagyl sa
Profit rate - New car Min 5% Flat p.a S 2nS i G 5% 8a3a 3 -z l) Jara

12% p.a (Capped @

(#9500 a5 ¥ of) Lsime 12% *aull e it die gl ol ) dle

Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)*

AED 500)
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)** ) o Gl se g il o) SN A
All other financing including Thameen AED 200 a2 200 Ol G ALYl (5 AY) gl A8
Processing Fees Aallaall  gu
Retail Finance Processing Fee By Murabaha National Bonds AED 315 1315 dgiba gl) o Siall dayd oy 3 ) g o gy
Retail Finance Processing Fee By Murabaha Commodities AED 515 a2 515 bl And s 3 ) Jy gl o gas
‘ ljarah Bl el jlad) o gal
Profit rate Minimum 9.00% p.a. reducing o S dailiie G i 9% ol Jaae
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* 24% p.a (Capped @AED 700) | (2700 Js25 Y ¢ ) bsin 24% e lasl vie g il o ) dl
Processing Fees AED 5,000 p.a. Gy a0 5,000 sloa) agu)

. As per Schedule of Tariff of 3408 Agally el opull J2n i
Naqoodi Fees the concerned Regulatory 3 a i S5 s )

authority

As per Schedule of Tariff of

Developer Fee for obtaining NOC to issue Title deed ffia conesmmad Davalapar Agaially palall o gl Jsaa o ASle din gaal Jaf (e wile ¥ saled o Jpeanll Jal (e 2gaiall agm )
As per Schedule of Tariff of 8l Galdll o gyl Jgan (i ‘
Land Department ljarah Release Fee the Land Department of the Sl (8 Agimall 3 jLadl ol )Y =Y B iy ALY JEal) a ) i o gy
Concerned Emirate of UAE sasiiall dy yall
Land Department Registration fee for issuing Title Deed under ljarah in favour Asper sehiedule of Tanilf o ,Um UA\.A}|,”“{” ety m A8 Hd pllal AL i jlacal Jal e a1 8 0 s Jaasi o gan
of Mawarid Finance PJSC thie: Land Departmentof the | &) el Sl Lkl gl M s 8 gl
Concerned Emirate of UAE Basiall 4y jell
Falak Tayyeb Credit Cards Ailaify) dA2layl) cub il
‘ World Murabaha 4yl e - plle A3y
Murabaha Profit 1.75% per month el (21.75% ol Jona
Cash Withdrawal fee AED 78.75 per transaction Alalae JS1 a8 0 78.75 Bl ol a5
Wakalah Fee AED 1.05 P.A 4l 8 a8 2 1.05 sy
Additional Supplementary Card fee AED 52.50 per card Al s 11 52.50 Al ALY ddadl o g
Foreign currency transaction fee* 2.63% 2.63% Lia¥) O leal) Elae o gus )
Over limit fee AED 525 a1 525 S sl slad a gy
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 150 a2 150 **aul) e Caladl) vie g Ll b V) Al
Card Replacement Fee AED 52.50 a1 52.50 S8 Jay A8ay o g
PIN reissuance fee No Charges a5 ol @Bl laal sale)
Maintenance Charges No Charges paml s Glual) Llya a5 )
Membership Fees - Annual AED 1.05 a1 1.05 4 i - A gunc o gun )
Copy of credit card statement AED 47.25 per transaction ldae JS a0 10 47.25 Al Alad) Gls, (RIS (e 43
Liability letter AED 52.50 a » 52.50 4 gall 2ol
Clearance letter No Charges pom 5N 4ad Bel y Balgd
Request for Increase / Decrease in Credit Limit AED 52.50 a2 52.50 OB as G ali /330 ) il
Balance Transfer AED 1,575/- a» ) 1575 Ana ) disad
Charge for disputing a transaction subsequently found to be genuine AED 105 a3 105 dagmia Lol GaY ki) dlalae Jsa (558 o g
A5t Lpbauny 38 5all S pmall e ey JAY @8y oo yaiill oS 6 guayl Jgoan ls Jsoaal] BLALT Lol Ty el Lol Losall gy pran
Schedule of Tariffs is subject to Central Bank and Company policy changes from time to time All Service Charges are inclusive of applicable VAT
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Schedule of Tariffs as« i Jsa

Falak Tayyeb Credit Cards

Platinum Murabaha

Murabaha Profit

1.75% per month

8l 4 1.75%

c_)_)]\ d.h.n

Cash Withdrawal fee AED

78.75 per transaction

ldae Jl 22 10 78.75

(15;5.':3\ k__ta.\.n.“ej.u‘)

Wakalah Fee AED 1.05P.A Ll A ar 0 1.05 Al
Additional Supplementary Card fee AED 52.50 per card Al s 2 52,50 Al AdlaY) A8 o g
Foreign currency transaction fee* 2.63% 2.63% LY leal) o elas o gus )
Over limit fee AED 525 a2 525 SV sl 3 glat gy
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 150 a2 150 **Jaudl pe Caladl) xie g ally o 5V adie
Card Replacement Fee AED 52.50 a2 52.50 88 Jay Ay o g )
PIN reissuance fee No Charges a0 05N Gomdl @l laal salel
Maintenance Charges No Charges P s Cluall lpa o gy
Membership Fees - Annual AED 1.05 a» 1 1.05 4 g - &y pac gy

Copy of credit card statement

AED 47.25 per transaction

Aalae <) a2 53 47.25

Ay Al s (R3S (e Ad

Liability letter AED 52.50 a2 52.50 4 paall 3algd
Clearance letter No Charges as) OsY Al el y sale
Request for Increase / Decrease in Credit Limit AED 52.50 a3 52.50 Gy o (B el /335 ) @l
Balance Transfer AED 1575 a2 ) 1575 Qay dygad
Charge for disputing a transaction subsequently found to be genuine AED 105 a8 105 dapmaa Ll GaY i) Aldas Jon (5585 a gy

Titanium Murabaha

Murabaha Profit

1.75% per month

el 3 1.75%

dayl e - pgailiss AB,

Cash Withdrawal fee AED

78.75 per transaction

s Jsl 22 0 78.75

‘55.15.':“ h._lM.“(aJuJ

Wakalah Fee AED 1.05 P.A Al 8 a0 1.05 s
Additional Supplementary Card fee AED 52.50 per card daladll aa 2 52.50 Aoyl Al A8lad) o g
Foreign currency transaction fee* 2.63% 2.63% L) COlaadl O lalae o g
Over limit fee AED 525 a2 2 525 O RN IS P X P
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 150 a2 150 **aaul) e caladl) vie g il b V) Al
Card Replacement Fee AED 52.50 a3 52.50 2 Jay A8y &gy
PIN reissuance fee No Charges A (9N ol a1 laal sile)
Maintenance Charges No Charges Pl O™ Gluad) Llya a5 )
Membership Fees - Annual AED 1.05 a2 1.05 4 s - 4y uac o g

Copy of credit card statement

AED 47.25 per transaction

Aalas JS 2 2 47.25

LAty S e 8K e A

Liability letter AED 52.50 a2 52.50 4 goaal) 3algd
Clearance letter No Charges pom ) (9N 2ad ey sl
Request for Increase / Decrease in Credit Limit AED 52.50 a2 52.50 Oyl as B el [ 334 il
Balance Transfer AED 1575 a2 1 1575 duay Jisad
Charge for disputing a transaction subsequently found to be genuine AED 105 a2 105 dapnia Ll GaY i) dldes Jpn (5585 a gy

Falak Tayyeb Credit Cards

Platinum — NBC Souhoula Saver Card

Murabaha Profit

1.49% per month

el 3 1.49%

Gula S8 cddUay

Cash Withdrawal fee

3.15% of the transaction
amount or AED105 whichever

¢22105 sl daall tlis (10 3.15%

Lﬁﬁ.’d\ ) p))

is higher Ao L
Foreign currency transaction fee* 2.63% 2.63% L) COlaadl i lelae a5 )
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 150 #2150 Fdad) e caladl) die ¢l o 5V dae
Card Replacement Fee AED 52.50 o3 52,50 2d oy Adlay & g )
Additional Supplementary Card Fee AED 52.50 per card Al aa 0 52.50 4ilia) A8y o gus )
Balance Transfer / Cash-on-call 0.99% per month el 840.99% bl vie (5283 Cand) [ apa il Jy a3
Request for Increase / Decrease in Credit Limit AED 52.50 ~ 15250 iyl as (& i /305 ) alla
Liability Letter AED 52.50 o4 52.50 45 e Bl
Clearance Letter No Charges psm) Oy Aad ey sales
Charge for disputing a transaction subsequently found to be genuine AED 105 a2 2 105 dagnia Lol GaY (i) dldes Jga (558 asu )

Copy of credit card statement

AED 47.25 per transaction

Aalae JS 2 2 47.25

Ll T8 e RS e Al

Card Cancelation Fees*

AED250

s 3 250

Al o) o gy *

*Cancellation fees is applicable if the card is cancelled within the first 12 months from opening

) i ey 5 (e I5Y) (g e V) DA 8 A8l clad) Alla 3 pLalY) o gus y Galai *

A bl Ly 55l B pemall e oLy AN @8y (o il il o gyl Jgun

Schedule of Tariffs is subject to Central Bank and Company policy changes from time to time

Falok Tayyeblcub < llS
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Falak Tayyeb Credit Cards
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Schedule of Tariffs as« i Jsa

Titanium - Ujra

With Effect from
18 May 2022

poilis - 3 ja) 48Uy

Monthly Ujra Fees (Credit Limit up to 15,000)* AED 210 #1210 *(15000 Y Juay i) an) 4y el 52 Y) a gua
Monthly Ujra Fees (Credit Limit up to 25,000)* AED 315 a2 315 *(25000 Y Juay i) an) 4y il 52 agas
Monthly Ujra Fees (Credit Limit up to 50,000)* AED 420 a2 0 420 *(50000 Y Joay il 2n) 4y il 5 2] o gas

Cash Withdrawal fee AED

78.75 per transaction

3aal 4l dldlxall 78.75

éﬁﬂ\ cal ps)

Additional Supplementary Card Fee

AED 52.50 per card

Ll s 3 52,50

il ddlka IS

Foreign currency transaction fee*

2.63% for all Falak Tayyeb

Lty cads ellld ity aaeal 2.63%

L) S aall O e o gas

Credit Cards
Commitment to donate amount (Late Payment Fee)* AED 150 #2150 Al g Caladl xie g ally o 5V adae
Card Replacement Fee AED 52.50 ar 0 52.50 2 Jay A8y & g )
Annual Fees (Credit Limit up to 15,000)* AED 105 a2 105 *(15,000 ) daay Glaiih as) Ay i) o g )
Annual Fees (Credit Limit up to 25,000)* AED 157.50 a3 157.50 *(25,000 ) deay lati) 2a) 4 giaall o gua M)
Annual Fees (Credit Limit up to 50,000)* AED 262.50 a0 262.50 *(50,000 ) Jaay el 2a) 4 il 2 gua )l

Copy of credit card statement

AED 47.25 per transaction

Alalas JSU 2 2 47.25

St ddlday lus CadS e da

Charge for disputing a transaction subsequently found to be genuine AED 105 a2 105 dapaa Lol GaY i) dldas Jpn (5585 a gy
Liability Letter AED 52.50 a2 1 52.50 48 gae Balgd
Clearance Letter No Charges pom) (o 3ad el y Bl
Request for Increase / Decrease in Credit Limit AED 52.50 a2 52.50 O] aa (A alli [ 304 ) il
Balance Transfer AED 1575 a2 1575 a Jll Jygad
* customer can move from category to another, subject to Mawarid's approval, 5ah ¥4kl 3l aamcly gaill 3 ) go 488 ga 223 5 AY A e JEEY) Jaeall Bagk
and paying the chosen category Ujra fee 5 Ll 4ad)
*the collected amount will be transferred to charity account and spent o osa g (B Led pa s ) pdll il ) Aliandl) Alal) o sad s
on charitable destinations under the supervision of the Internal Shari’a N V| IRV LW - EQ RN (- TS [ I I S PN W N
Supervisory Committee of Mawarid Finance PJSC
General dale a g

Mortgage Release Letter AED 52.50 a21 52,50 op ) <l Al

Liability Letter AED 63 o ) 63 3 a3 BAlgS

No Liability Certificate AED 63 a2 0 63 Al g mse A Balgd

Account Balance Letter AED 52.50 a8 3 52.50 Qa  Baled

Electronic transfer UAE AED 26.25 a2 31 26.25 Sl Jygas

Electronic transfer UAE International AED 26.25 a2 2 26.25 S S (Jso dygas

Cheque issuance for collection (without fee) No Charges pa (3N Jaanill el jlacal

Cheque issuance for delivery AED 105 a2 2 105 adecll i laal

Cheque Deposit - Drawn on non Mawarid location - per cheque AED 52.50 a8, 52.50 Gl JS - 05 g0 A 50 e e e - il gl

Cheque in Foreign Currency AED 105 a2 105 Lia¥) el ol

Change of bank mandate (per request) AED 105 a1 105 Sl il glaal) Joaldt s

Account closure fee AED 105 a2 2 105 Cluaall 3Me) gy

Liability letter issued to GOVT Department / embassies AED 63 a0 63 Gl el [ cila Sall ) da g0 4 gaaall ildas

Liability letter issued to financial institutions AED 63 a0 63 Al Sl sall g 5o 48 5020 Al

Installment Deferment Case by Case minimum Zero | iw dad Jil (5 AY Ula (e caliag et il Juals

Other (copy, issuing redemption statements, audit confirmation etc.) AED 26.25 a0 26.25 &......... czliall ana )l Al i) (e g ) A a gy

A bl Ly 55l B pemall e oLy AN @8y (o il il o gyl Jgun

Schedule of Tariffs is subject to Central Bank and Company policy changes from time to time

les Jpad | BLALI Lasill Tyl Uolit Losdll aguny gana

All Service Charges are inclusive of applicable VAT
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